Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mia Burslem - (1272265) - City of Liverpool SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.09
1:05.16
1:05.27
1:05.88
1:05.90
1:05.90
1:05.90
1:05.97
1:06.14
1:06.42
1:06.82
1:07.08
1:07.50
1:07.55
1:07.77
1:07.90
1:08.14
1:08.21
1:08.22
1:08.33
1:09.08
1:12.06
1:13.06
1:14.84
1:15.12

1:15.57
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Date

11/05/24
20/04/24
02/04/23
06/05/23
27/01/24
27/01/24
31/03/24
20/04/24
25/03/23
25/03/23
17/03/24
29/01/23
23/01/22
20/03/22
31/07/21
29/01/23
23/01/22
17/03/24
17/12/21
17/12/21
16/04/22
12/01/20
15/03/20
06/04/19
13/04/19
24/03/19
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Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

City of Liverpool National Meet

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim Wales Winters 2021

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

Manchester Open 2019

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019
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Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Liverpool
Manchester
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Manchester
Swansea
Swansea
John Charles AC
Sheffield
Liverpool
Manchester
London

Liverpool
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Club Swam Under

Co Liverpool
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1.17.29

1:19.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.09
1:05.97
1:05.16
1:05.90
1:06.82
1:08.21
1:05.90
1:05.90
1:05.88
1:05.27
1:06.14
1:06.42
1:07.90
1:07.08
1:09.08
1:07.55
1:07.50
1:08.14
1:08.22
1:08.33
1:07.77
1:13.06
1:12.06
1:17.29
1:15.12
1:14.84
1:15.57

1:19.78

Copyright 2024

foleiv]

336

WA Pts

619
594
617
596
572
538
596
596
597
614
590
582
545
565
518
554
555
539
537
535
548
437
456
369
402
407
395
336

Round

H
F
H
H

I

I =m I =

I T T I I T I I I

vricig

03/02/19

Date

11/05/24
20/04/24
20/04/24
31/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
27/01/24
27/01/24
06/05/23
02/04/23
25/03/23
25/03/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
16/04/22
20/03/22
23/01/22
23/01/22
17/12/21
17/12/21
31/07/21
15/03/20
12/01/20
07/12/119
13/04/19
06/04/19
24/03/19
03/02/19
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Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019

Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

City Of Liverpool National Meet 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

City of Liverpool National Meet

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim Wales Winters 2021

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020
MANCHESTER SNOW'PEN MEET 2019

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Manchester Open 2019

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2019

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019
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Wavertree

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Swansea
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
John Charles AC
Liverpool
Wavertree LC
Wavertree LC
Swansea
Swansea
Manchester
Liverpool
Sheffield
MANCHESTER
London
Manchester
Liverpool

Wavertree
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Ormskirk
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